SDI ""Wet'' Booms - Models
SBE-M 20/20-1
SBE-M 15/10-1 SBE-M 15/20-1

Si

l

)

SPRAYING DEVICES INC.

100/1097eh

7= |

10-14-97  Spraying Devices, Inc., P. O. Box 3107, Visalia, CA. 93278 (209) 734-5555/Fax: (209) 734-5591



L

SPRAYING DEVICES INC

ltem Part re
Number Number gesetiption SR
SBE-M 20/20-1 | 20' Wet Boom, 12 Nozzles, 20" Centers
SBE-M 15/10-1|15' Wet Boom, 18 Nozzles, 10'' Centers
SBE-M 15/20-1| 15' Wet Boom, 9 Nozzles, 20" Centers
1 11-212 Boom Upright 2
2 11-213 Cross Member 1
8 41-105 Adjusting Nut- 5/16" 2
4 11-214 Boom Rest Bracket 2
5 11-218 Bom Rest 2
6 51-574R Boom Pipe- Right (for SBE-M20/20-1 Only) 1
6 51-555R Boom Pipe- Right (for SBE-M15/10-10nly) 1
6 51-55R Boom Pipe- Right (for SBE-M15/20-1 Only) 1
7 11-215 Boom Mounting Bracket 2
8 41-110 Adjusting Nut- 1/2" 4
9 11-217 Back Up Plate 2
10 11-290 Boom Mounting Tube (SBE-M20/20-1 Only) 1
10 11-291 Boom Mounting Tube (for SBE-M15/10-1 &
SBE-M15/20-1) 1
1] 41-107 Hex Nut- 7/8" NC 4
] 2 11-297 Tube- 6 1/2" S.S. 2
18 64-397 Nozzle (for SBE-M20/20-1 Only) 12
13 64-397 Nozzle (for SBE-M15/10-1 Only) 18
13 64-397 Nozzle (for SBE-M15/20-1 Only) 9
14 52-410 Pipe Saddle- Brass 3
15 11-063 Boom Tube Clamp 2
16 51-568 Boom Pipe- Center (for SBE-M20/20-1 Only) 1
16 51-547 | Boom Pipe- Center (for SBE-M15/10-1 &
SBE-M15/20-1) 1
17 47-103 U Bolt 2
18 51-574L Boom Pipe- Left (for SBE-M20/20-1 Only) 1
18 51-555L Boom Pipe- Left (for SBE-M15/10-1 Only) 1
18 51-550L Boom Pipe- Left (for SBE-M15/20-1 Only) 1
19 11-299 Boom Support Pipe 2
20 80-105 Pia5/16" 1 7/8" 2
21 41-106 Adjusting Nut- 3/8" 2
22 64-280 Split Eyelet Clamp(Use W/Nozzle Guard) 12
23 11-091 Nozzle Guard- Left (Option) 1
24 11-090 Nozzle Guard- Right (Option) 1
25 64-406 Cap, Black (for SBE-M20/20-1 Only) 12
25 64-406 Cap, Black (for SBE-M15/10-1 Only) 18
23 64-406 Cap, Black (for SBE-M15/20-1 Only) 9

Spraying Devices, Inc., P O Box 3107 Visalia CA 93278 Telephone (209)734-5555 Fax (209) 734-5591




1}

SPRAYING DEVICES INC.

Item

Part

Number Number Bescription QR
26 64-631 Diaphragm (for SBE-M20/20-1 Only) 12
26 64-631 Diaphragm (for SBE-M15/10-1 Only) 18
26 64-631 Diaphragm (for SBE-M15/20-1 Only) 9
27 64-411 Split Eyelet Check Valve(SBE-M20/20-1 Only) 12
i 64-411 Split Eyelet Check Valve(SBE-M15/10-1 Only) 18
27 64-411 - Split Eyelet Check Valve(SBE-M15/20-1 Only) S
28 64-403 Strainer Screen (for SBE-M20/20-1 Only) 12
28 64-403 Strainer Screen (for SBE-M15/10-1 Only) 18
28 64-403 Strainer Screen ( for SBE-M15/20-1 Only) 9
29 64-404 Washer (for SBE-M20/20-1 Only) 12
29 64-404 Washer (for SBE-M15/10-1 Only) 18
29 64-404 Washer (for SBE-M15/20-1 Only) 9
30 64-533 Tip, XRB8O03VS (for SBE-M20/20-1 Only) =12
30 64-533 Tip, XRB0O03VS (for SBE-M15/10-1 Only) 18
30 64-533 Tip, XRBOO3VS (for SBE-M15/20-1 Only) 9
30 64-573 Tip, XRBOOSVK (for SBE-M20/20-1 Only) 12
30 64-573 Tip, XRBOO5VK (for SBE-M15/10-1 Only) 18
30 64-573 Tip, XRBOOSVK (for SBE-M15/20-1 Only) 9
3 11-288 Breakaway Tube 2
32 11-229-1 Support Collar 2
33 47-109 Jam Nut- 1" NC 4
34 45-181 Tension Spring 2
35 11-287 Boom Hinge 2
36 27-100 Pressure Gauge, 0-100 PSI (Option) 1
37 64-314 Split Eyelet Clamp- 3/4" x 1/4" (Option) 1
38 47-301 Hair Pin 2

Spraying Devices, Inc., P O Box 3107 Visalia CA 93278 Telephone (209)734-5555 Fax (209) 734-5591




